
Hits… Obiski prispevkov na spletni stani: What Does It Take to Raise an Artist 

 

Project logo (December 2015) (Alias: activities) 

Category: Activities 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-02  201  3 

KA2 – What Does It Take to Raise an Artist? (Alias: raise-an-artist) 

Category: Home 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-11-13  154  1 

Pistoia, Italy, 22nd February – 26th February 2016 (Alias: italy-2016) 

Category: students exc italy 2016 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-03  83  7 

An Eye to the Future (January 2016) (Alias: an-eye-to-the-future-january-2016) 

Category: Activities 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2016-02-11  80  14 

Ljubljana, Slovenia, 19th September - 25th September 2016 (Alias: slovenia-2016) 

Category: students exc slovenia 2016 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-03  74  8 

Pistoia, Italy, 26th October 2015 - 30th October 2015 (Alias: pistoia-italy-26th-october-2015-30th-

october-2015) 

Category: Meeting Italy 2015 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-02  63  4 

Ljubljana, Slovenia, 20th April - 22nd April 2016 (Alias: ljubljana-slovenia-april-2016) 

Category: Meeting Slovenia 2016 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-03  60  5 

Partner schools (Alias: partner-schools) 

Category: Partners 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-02  50  2 

Sofia, Bulgaria, January 2017 (Alias: sofia-bulgaria-january-2017) 



Category: Meeting Bulgaria 2017 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-03  45  6 

Dissemination Bulgaria (Alias: dissemination-bulgaria) 

Category: dis_bulgaria 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-04  44  13 

Sofia, Bulgaria, 27th March - 31st March 2017 (Alias: bulgaria-2017) 

Category: students exc bulgaria 2017 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-03  44  9 

Description of the project (Alias: description-of-the-project) 

Category: Project description 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-04  42  10 

Dissemination Slovenia (Alias: dissemination-slovenia) 

Category: dis_slovenia 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-04  42  11 

News (Alias: news) 

Category: Home 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2016-02-11  26  15 

Dissemination Italy (Alias: dissemination-italy-2) 

Category: dis_italy 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-04  21  16 

What Does It Take to Raise an Artist? (Alias: raise-an-artist-2) 

Category: Home 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-11-13  18  17 

My hobby, my profession (June 2016) (Alias: my-hobby-my-profession-june-2016) 

Category: Activities 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2016-05-25  10  19 

Project logo (December 2015) (2) (Alias: activities-2) 



Category: Activities 

 Public  Rok Pogačnik  All  2015-12-02  7  18 
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